THE GREAT AUSTRALIAN BITE . OF

" ANYTHING ELSE THAT TASTES GREAT;

A Slice of Home Sweels n Treats
» Vanilla Slice $4.85 »Scones x 1
> Jelly Slice $4.85 >§:cc;;1es;< 2 ”
; » Coftee Scrolls

> | S 4,

Carame S'|ce $4.85 > Custard Tart
> Mars Bor§llce $4.85 SRV -
»Lemon Slice $4.85  »Honey Joys x 2
» Jam Drops x 2 $4.85 »Lamingtons

The Traditional Scone;

Our Traditional Scones are Great with a Jam and Cream
combo, Enjoy with either Blackberry, Strawberry or Apricot

along with fresh whipped Cream.

$3.85
$5.95
P29
$5.65
$5.65
$3.50
$4.85

| AUSTRALIA AND N\

Cause Why Not?

» Cookies $4.75
> ANZAC Biscuits $3.75
» Donuts CB $4.50
» Muffins $4.50

» Cinnamon Rolls

POVLS

Want to stand

out from the

crowd? Talk to

us about

next event.

Catering your




