

A SLICE OF AUSTRALIA, AND ANYTHING ELSE THAT TASTES GREAT;

Δ	Sli	ce	of	Н	or	ne
						<u> </u>

Sweets n Treats

Cause Why Not?

\$4.75

\$3.75

\$4.50

\$4.50

\$5.75

> Vanilla Slice	\$4.85	➤ Scones x 1	\$3.85	➤ Cookies	
➤ Jelly Slice	\$4.85	➤ Scones x 2	\$5.95	> ANZAC Biscuits	
➤ Caramel Slice	\$4.85	Confee Scrolls	\$5.55	➤ Donuts CB	
➤ Mars Bar Slice	\$4.85	➤ Custard Tart ➤ Vanilla Tart	\$5.65 \$5.65	> Muffins	
≻Lemon Slice	\$4.85	> Honey Joys x 2	\$3.50	➤ Cinnamon Rolls	
➤ Jam Drops x 2	\$4.85	➤ Lamingtons	\$4.85		

The Traditional Scone;



Our Traditional Scones are Great with a Jam and Cream combo, Enjoy with either Blackberry, Strawberry or Apricot along with fresh whipped Cream.

Want to stand out from the crowd? Talk to us about Catering your next event.